Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Commonwealth Muni Cipal Form

of Massachusetts . s P :
Office of Campaign and Political Finance

File with: 10/13/2013
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/1/2013 Ending: 10/18/2013

Type of report: Pre-election

RUTHANNE FULLER THE FULLER COMMITTEE u
Full Name of Candidate Cormittee Name . =

ALDERMAN-AT-LARGE, WARD 7/NEWTON GEORGE FOORD - e : :
Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer j
32 SUFFOLK ROAD 32 SUFFOLK ROAD
NEWTON, MA 02467-1216 NEWTON, MA 02467-1216
Residential Address Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $14,017.15
Total receipts this period: $9,234.00
Subtotal: $23,251.15
Total expenditures this period: $587.25
Ending Balance: $22,663.90
Total inkind contributions this period: $0.00
Total outstanding liabilities: $2,000.00
Name of bank(s) used: BANK OF AMERICA

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and
belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts,
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

> L/ /o,/nzf//?

pte 77 aigﬁ“ur( (in i?',k’,

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

X Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee
I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred
any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

0 Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,

a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, ezpenditures,
disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

/\Zm.m Bl 10 hs/13

q’andj.dg’tgr'rsigfi.‘gnaturq (in ink)




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

7/15/2013

7/17/2013

7/17/2013

7/12/2013

7/3/2013

7/8/2013

9/3/2013

7/5/2013

7/16/2013

9/21/2013

Name and Residential Address

Adams, Nancy
51 Essex Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Anderson, Alexis
96 Shornecliffe Rd.
Newton, MA 02458

Anonymous, Funds Have Been
Disgorged

Per OCPF's Advice.

Newton, MA

Baker, Patricia
55 Wilde Road
Waban, MA (02468

Bell, Madelyn
155 Waban Hill Rd. North
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Bowdring, James
94 Hammondswood Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Brigham, Catherine
92 Reservoir Ave.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Chestnut Hill Fund, Joseph
Billmeier

481 Hammond Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Cohn, Lois
579 Tooting Lane
Birmingham, MI 48009

Croll, David
52 Essex Road
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

FULLER, RUTHANNE

Amount

$200.00

$25.00

$49.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

Occupation and Employer

At Home
N/A

At Home
N/A

Venture Capitalist
M/C Venture Partners




Date

9/21/2013

7/16/2013

7/17/2013

7/26/2013

7/5/2013

7/17/2013

7/20/2013

7/18/2013

8/1/2013

8/2/2013

7/5/2013

7/12/2013

Name and Residential Address

Croll, Victoria
52 Essex Road
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

D'Auria, John
103 Larchmont Ave.
Waban, MA 02468

Donovan, James
25 Chestnut Hill Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Dowd, Elizabeth
96 Suffolk Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Drucker, Gerard (C.)
415~-E Dedham St.
Newton, MA 02459

Drucker, Jeffrey
20 Kesseler Way
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Fisher, Ronald
99 Kirkstall Road
Newton, MA 02460

Fox, Jr., Robert
25 Fountain Street
W Newton, MA 02465

Gavris, Gloria
21 Monadnock Rd.
Newton, MA 02467

Gordon, Deborah
693 Commonwealth Ave. 2
Newton Center, MA 02459

Graboys, Victoria
44 0ld English Road
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Grandin, III, John
42 Lawrence Road
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

FULLER, RUTHANNE

Amount

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

Occupation and Employer

At Home
N/A

Businessman
SoftBank

Attorney
Self

Interior Designer
Self




Date’

7/2/2013

7/17/2013

7/22/2013

7/16/2013

7/5/2013

8/9/2013

7/10/2013

7/19/2013

10/4/2013

7/27/2013

7/10/2013

7/15/2013

Name and Residential Address

Grossman, John
158 Hobart Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02167

Hanss, Michele
207 Suffolk Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Hoffner, William
294 Commonwealth Ave.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Jasset, Philip
96 Nevada Street
Newtonville, MA 02460

Katz, Linda
81 Park Ave.
Newton, MA (02458

Khan, Kay
18 St. Marys St.

Newton Lower Falls, MA 02462

King, Matthew
267 Commonwealth Ave.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Kohlberg, Pamela
47 suffolk Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Krasnow, Todd
57 The Ledges Rd.
Newton Center, MA 02459

Krems, Kenneth
55 St. Mary's Street
Newton, MA 02462

Lawrence, David
543 Hammond Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Leifer, Marcia
86 Clements Rd.
Newton, MA 02458

FULLER, RUTHANNE

Amount

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$150.00

$20.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employer

Business Executive
Highland Capital




Date’

7/8/2013

8/10/2013

7/17/2013

7/27/2013

7/2/2013

7/17/2013

8/8/2013

7/13/2013

7/5/2013

7/2/2013

7/17/2013

7/2/2013

Name and Residential Address

Leith, Priscilla
162 Islington Rd.
Newton, MA 02466

Martignetti, Carmine
38 Suffolk Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

McMullin, Lois
11 Meigh Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

McSwain, Susan
15 Kingsbury Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Miller, Helaine
99 Florence St., Bldg 20,
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Palmer, Patrick
37 Arapahoe Rd.
Newton, MA 02465

Pappas, Mary
70 Prospect St.
W Newton, MA 02465

Pisa, Regina
399 Hammond Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Pollock, Marion
32 Locksley Rd.
Newton Center, MA 02459

Post, Carol
550 Beacon St., Rear
Newton, MA 02459

Prager, Laura
8 Pilgrim Rd.
Waban, MA 02468

Raftery, Kevin
114 Herrick Rd.
Newton, MA 02459

FULLER, RUTHANNE

#4w

A-4

Amount

$25.00

$250.00

$40.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employer

Wine and Spirits Dist.
Martignetti Companies

Physician
Mass. General Hospital




Date

7/8/2013

7/10/2013

7/27/2013

7/3/2013

8/17/2013

8/10/2013

8/21/2013

7/13/2013

7/13/2013

7/17/2013

7/3/2013

9/16/2013

Name and Residential Address

Reichard, John
63 Monadnock Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Rockoff, Alan
36 Bullough Park
Newtonville, MA 02460

Rosenberg, Bonnie
129 Dorset Rd.
Waban, MA (02468

Salter, Malcolm
20 Monadnock Road
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Salvucci, Anthony
23 Eddy St.
W Newton, MA 02465

Schlesinger, Alan
117 Westchester Road
Newton, MA 02458

Schwartz, Alan
416 Hawthorne St.
Birmingham, MI 48009

Schwartz, Marc
701 Hanna
Birmingham, MI 48009

Schwartz, Marianne
416 Hawthorne St.
Birmingham, MI 48009

Slater, Michael
34 Cotton Street
Newton, MA 02458

Starr-Duker, Julie
315 Waverley Ave.
Newton, MA 02458

Stier, Jennifer
160 Chestnut St.
West Newton, MA 02465

FULLER, RUTHANNE

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

Occupation and Employer

Professor
Harvard University

Attorney
Retired

Marketing

S&S Entertainment Grp.

At Home
N/A




Date

7/12/2013

7/10/2013

7/9/2013

7/2/2013

7/6/2013

7/18/2013

Name and Residential Address

Tye, Theodore
25 Malubar Lane
Newton Centre, MA 02459

Vineyard, Phyllis
39 Kingsbury Rd.
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Warner, Carol
26 Lowell Ave.
Newtonville, MA 02160

Weinstein, David
158 Cotton St.
Newton, MA 02458

Weiss, Sara
20 Greenlawn Ave.
Newton Centre, MA 02459

Winston, Simone
394 Hammond Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

FULLER, RUTHANNE

A6

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$9,234.00
$0.00
$9,234.00

Occupation and Employer

Attorney
Self




Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemire those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported oan line 13.

Date Name and Address Amount

8/8/2013 Aldermanic Scholarship Fund, City $49.00
of Newton
1000 Commonwealth Avenue
Newton, MA 02459

7/3/2013 GRENIER PRINT SHOP, INC $446.25
3702 Washington St
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

6/22/2013 POST MASTER, BOSTON $82.00
83 Wyman St
Waban, MA 02468

Total Itemized Expenditures $587.25
Total Unitemized Expenditures $0.00
Total Expenditures £$587.25

FULLER, RUTHANNE B-1

Purpose

Disposition of
Anonymous Contribution

Printing

Postage




Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions §$50 and

under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Inkind Contributions $0.00
FULLER, RUTHANNE Cc-1




Date

4/28/2009

4/24/2009

4/24/2009

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees t¢ report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

To Whom Due

Fuller (loan), Ruthanne
32 Suffolk Road
Newton, MA 02467

Fuller (loan), Ruthanne
32 Suffolk Road
Newton, MA 02467

Fuller (loan), Ruthanne
32 Suffolk Road
Newton, MA 02467

Total Outstanding Liabilities

FULLER, RUTHANNE

Amount

$1,900.00

$70.00

$30.00

$2,000.00

Purpose

Loan from candidate

Loan from candidate

Loan from candidate




