

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

le with: ty or Town Clerk or Election Commission		10/13/201
Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/1/2013	Ending: 10/18/2013	
Type of report: Pre-election		N
RUTHANNE FULLER	THE FULLER COMMITT	
Full Name of Candidate	Committee Name	ਨ ਹ 5
ALDERMAN-AT-LARGE, WARD 7/NEWTON	GEORGE FOORD	-
Office Sought/ District	Name of Committee Treas	irer 🕤
32 SUFFOLK ROAD	32 SUFFOLK ROAD	o
NEWTON, MA 02467-1216	NEWTON, MA 02467-1	216
Residential Address	Committee Address	
SUMMARY BALANCE	INFORMATION	
Ending Balance from previous report		.5
Total receipts this period:	\$9,234.0	
Subtotal:	\$23,251.1	
Total expenditures this period:	\$587.2	
Ending Balance:	\$22,663.9	
Total inkind contributions this pe	eriod: \$0.0 \$2,000.0	
Total outstanding liabilities: Name of bank(s) used: BANK OF	, ,	,,
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report, including attached so belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance act expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.	civity including all contributions, lo s for this reporting period and repres	ans, receipts, ents the campaign
Signed under the penalties of perjury:		
		1 -1
A Confee (1)		10/25/13
Treasurer's signature (in ink)		Date
Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :		
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedule true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this	es and it is, to the best of my knowle all persons acting under the authorit 55. I have not received any contributi	y or on behalf of
Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent of a certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity in disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting the cativity of all persons acting under the authority or on requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.	s and it is, to the best of my knowled acluding contributions, loans, receipt orting period and represents the campa	ge and belief, s, expenditures, ign
Signed under the penalties of perjury:		
Kutz ama Fallen	10 /	25/13

Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
7/15/2013	Adams, Nancy 51 Essex Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$200.00	At Home N/A
7/17/2013	Anderson, Alexis 96 Shornecliffe Rd. Newton, MA 02458	\$25.00	
7/17/2013	Anonymous, Funds Have Been Disgorged Per OCPF's Advice. Newton, MA	\$49.00	
7/12/2013	Baker, Patricia 55 Wilde Road Waban, MA 02468	\$50.00	
7/3/2013	Bell, Madelyn 155 Waban Hill Rd. North Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/8/2013	Bowdring, James 94 Hammondswood Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
9/3/2013	Brigham, Catherine 92 Reservoir Ave. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	At Home N/A
7/5/2013	Chestnut Hill Fund, Joseph Billmeier 481 Hammond Street Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$50.00	
7/16/2013	Cohn, Lois 579 Tooting Lane Birmingham, MI 48009	\$100.00	
9/21/2013	Croll, David 52 Essex Road Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$500.00	Venture Capitalist M/C Venture Partners

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
9/21/2013	Croll, Victoria 52 Essex Road Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$500.00	At Home N/A
7/16/2013	D'Auria, John 103 Larchmont Ave. Waban, MA 02468	\$50.00	
7/17/2013	Donovan, James 25 Chestnut Hill Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$50.00	
7/26/2013	Dowd, Elizabeth 96 Suffolk Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/5/2013	Drucker, Gerard (C.) 415-E Dedham St. Newton, MA 02459	\$100.00	
7/17/2013	Drucker, Jeffrey 20 Kesseler Way Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/20/2013	Fisher, Ronald 99 Kirkstall Road Newton, MA 02460	\$500.00	Businessman SoftBank
7/18/2013	Fox, Jr., Robert 25 Fountain Street W Newton, MA 02465	\$100.00	
8/1/2013	Gavris, Gloria 21 Monadnock Rd. Newton, MA 02467	\$100.00	Attorney Self
8/2/2013	Gordon, Deborah 693 Commonwealth Ave. 2 Newton Center, MA 02459	\$100.00	
7/5/2013	Graboys, Victoria 44 Old English Road Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$500.00	Interior Designer Self

7/12/2013 Grandin, III, John 42 Lawrence Road

Chestnut Hill, MA 02467

\$50.00

Date'	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
7/2/2013	Grossman, John 158 Hobart Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02167	\$50.00	
7/17/2013	Hanss, Michele 207 Suffolk Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/22/2013	Hoffner, William 294 Commonwealth Ave. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$25.00	
7/16/2013	Jasset, Philip 96 Nevada Street Newtonville, MA 02460	\$150.00	
7/5/2013	Katz, Linda 81 Park Ave. Newton, MA 02458	\$20.00	
8/9/2013	Khan, Kay 18 St. Marys St. Newton Lower Falls, MA 02462	\$100.00	
7/10/2013	King, Matthew 267 Commonwealth Ave. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$25.00	
7/19/2013	Kohlberg, Pamela 47 Suffolk Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
10/4/2013	Krasnow, Todd 57 The Ledges Rd. Newton Center, MA 02459	\$250.00	Business Executive Highland Capital
7/27/2013	Krems, Kenneth 55 St. Mary's Street Newton, MA 02462	\$100.00	
7/10/2013	Lawrence, David 543 Hammond Street Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/15/2013	Leifer, Marcia 86 Clements Rd. Newton, MA 02458	\$100.00	

Date'	Name and Residential Ad	ddress	Amount	Occupation and Employer
7/8/2013	Leith, Priscilla 162 Islington Rd. Newton, MA 02466		\$25.00	
8/10/2013	Martignetti, Carmine 38 Suffolk Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 024	67	\$250.00	Wine and Spirits Dist. Martignetti Companies
7/17/2013	McMullin, Lois 11 Meigh Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 024	67	\$40.00	
7/27/2013	McSwain, Susan 15 Kingsbury Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 024	67	\$100.00	
7/2/2013	Miller, Helaine 99 Florence St., Bldg Chestnut Hill, MA 024		\$100.00	
7/17/2013	Palmer, Patrick 37 Arapahoe Rd. Newton, MA 02465		\$50.00	
8/8/2013	Pappas, Mary 70 Prospect St. W Newton, MA 02465		\$100.00	
7/13/2013	Pisa, Regina 399 Hammond Street Chestnut Hill, MA 024	167	\$100.00	
7/5/2013	Pollock, Marion 32 Locksley Rd. Newton Center, MA 024	459	\$25.00	
7/2/2013	Post, Carol 550 Beacon St., Rear Newton, MA 02459		\$100.00	
7/17/2013	Prager, Laura 8 Pilgrim Rd. Waban, MA 02468		\$250.00	Physician Mass. General Hospital
7/2/2013	Raftery, Kevin 114 Herrick Rd. Newton, MA 02459		\$100.00	

Date	Name and Residential Address	;	Amount	Occupation and Employer
7/8/2013	Reichard, John 63 Monadnock Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467		\$100.00	
7/10/2013	Rockoff, Alan 36 Bullough Park Newtonville, MA 02460		\$100.00	
7/27/2013	Rosenberg, Bonnie 129 Dorset Rd. Waban, MA 02468		\$50.00	
7/3/2013	Salter, Malcolm 20 Monadnock Road Chestnut Hill, MA 02467		\$250.00	Professor Harvard University
8/17/2013	Salvucci, Anthony 23 Eddy St. W Newton, MA 02465		\$50.00	
8/10/2013	Schlesinger, Alan 117 Westchester Road Newton, MA 02458		\$50.00	
8/21/2013	Schwartz, Alan 416 Hawthorne St. Birmingham, MI 48009		\$500.00	Attorney Retired
7/13/2013	Schwartz, Marc 701 Hanna Birmingham, MI 48009		\$500.00	Marketing S&S Entertainment Grp.
7/13/2013	Schwartz, Marianne 416 Hawthorne St. Birmingham, MI 48009		\$500.00	At Home N/A
7/17/2013	Slater, Michael 34 Cotton Street Newton, MA 02458		\$50.00	
7/3/2013	Starr-Duker, Julie 315 Waverley Ave. Newton, MA 02458		\$100.00	
9/16/2013	Stier, Jennifer 160 Chestnut St. West Newton, MA 02465		\$150.00	

Date Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
7/12/2013	Tye, Theodore 25 Malubar Lane Newton Centre, MA 02459	\$100.00	
7/10/2013	Vineyard, Phyllis 39 Kingsbury Rd. Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
7/9/2013	Warner, Carol 26 Lowell Ave. Newtonville, MA 02160	\$50.00	
7/2/2013	Weinstein, David 158 Cotton St. Newton, MA 02458	\$500.00	Attorney Self
7/6/2013	Weiss, Sara 20 Greenlawn Ave. Newton Centre, MA 02459	\$100.00	
7/18/2013	Winston, Simone 394 Hammond Street Chestnut Hill, MA 02467	\$100.00	
	ized Receipts emized Receipts ipts	\$9,234.00 \$0.00 \$9,234.00	

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Address		Amount	Purpose
8/8/2013	Aldermanic Scholarship Fund, Conf Newton 1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, MA 02459	City	\$49.00	Disposition of Anonymous Contribution
7/3/2013	GRENIER PRINT SHOP, INC 3702 Washington St Jamaica Plain, MA 02130		\$446.25	Printing
6/22/2013	POST MASTER, BOSTON 83 Wyman St Waban, MA 02468		\$92.00	Postage
	zed Expenditures mized Expenditures ditures		\$587.25 \$0.00 \$587.25	

. .

Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Value	Description Occupation/Employer
Total Ite	mized Inkind Contributions	\$0.00	
Total Uni	temized Inkind Contributions	\$0.00	
Total Ink	ind Contributions	\$0.00	

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date	To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
4/28/2009	Fuller (loan), Ruthanne 32 Suffolk Road Newton, MA 02467	\$1,900.00	Loan from candidate
4/24/2009	Fuller (loan), Ruthanne 32 Suffolk Road Newton, MA 02467	\$70.00	Loan from candidate
4/24/2009	Fuller (loan), Ruthanne 32 Suffolk Road Newton, MA 02467	\$30.00	Loan from candidate
Total Outst	anding Liabilities	\$2,000.00	

. .